
11/8/2015 GSDF LOCAL BORN SIEGER SHOW CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW

GSDF

PCCI ACTIVITY CENTER MARIKINA CITY

November 08, 2015

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG

ENTRY # NAME OF DOG, PCCISB No. AWARDS POINTS

JACINTO  TAN (PHILIPPINES)

A - BABY PUPPY MALE

GANDI OF SUBIC CHUMPS, PCCISB 75049K3 1ST1104 0
Owner DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: DENNIS E LEGASPI

B - BABY PUPPY FEMALE

HAIFA DU BERGENIE, PCCISB 74817K3 1ST BBP1202 0
Owner FELY G ANG Breeder: BERNARDO VERGARA JR

MARTHA DEGLI ANGELI, PCCISB 75395K3 2ND1203 0
Owner MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES Breeder: MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES

C: MINOR PUPPY MALE

KUNO VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73966K3 1ST903 0
Owner ROLANDO L DESOLOC Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

TREVOR VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73959K3 2ND904 0
Owner NEIL G BUSA Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

D: MINOR PUPPY FEMALE

VALERIA OF WRIGHT PARK, PCCISB 74732K3 1ST1005 0
Owner CHRISTIANE ROBERTO C LINGAD Breeder: JASON A MADON

KENDRA VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73968K3 2ND1007 0
Owner JOSHUA JEROME P DE JESUS Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

THEA VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73952K3 3RD1008 0
Owner CHRISTIANE ROBERTO C LINGAD Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

ARLETT VON HINTERHOF, PCCISB 74200K3 4TH1006 0
Owner JEREMIAH M DINGLASAN Breeder: PRINCE AARON WALDEMAR C VASQUEZ

F: PUPPY FEMALE

CHEN OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 74552K3 1ST801 0
Owner DANILO VENTURA Breeder: GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

SHALA VON DER HOK, PCCISB 73380K3 2ND802 0
Owner MARIO DIZON Breeder: DR. VICTOR TIONG

G: JUNIOR MALE

SONNENSCHEIN MIRO, PCCISB 72630K3 1ST SG1501 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: AUGUSTO BENEDICTO L SANTOS II

BAN VON DER HOK, PCCISB 71386K3 2ND SG2502 0
Owner DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: VICTOR TIONG

H: JUNIOR FEMALE

PHIL CH BANJA VOM MGE HAUS, PCCISB 73120K3 1ST SG1601 0
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

Page 1 of 4



ANGIE VON DER HOK, PCCISB 71800K3 2ND SG2603 0
Owner ROLANDO L DESOLOC Breeder: DR. VICTOR TIONG

I: INTERMEDIATE MALE

HOMER VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71503K3 2ND SG2301 0
Owner VINCENT THOMAS P CASTRO Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

HERO VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71501K3 3RD SG3302 0
Owner ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

OTTI OF GREENWATER, PCCISB 70837K3 WD,BD,BOS303 5
Owner NICO BRYAN P TAN Breeder: LEO DE GUZMAN

J: INTERMEDIATE FEMALE

SONNENSCHEIN FAIRY OAK, PCCISB 70381K3 1ST SG1404 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: MR. AUGUSTO BENEDICTO L SANTOS II

HANNAH VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71510K3 2ND SG2401 0
Owner ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

NIKI ASIANNO ZWINGER, PCCISB 70664K3 3RD SG3403 0
Owner ARSENIO CASTILLO Breeder: ARSENIO CASTILLO

IVY VOM HAUS HEITERKEIT, PCCISB 70528K3 4TH SG4405 0
Owner ALEX B EMPEDRAD Breeder: MR. JOSE ARIEL ALEGRE

K: OPEN MALE

BAZHER OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 67952K3 1ST V1 RWD,RBD105 0
Owner MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ Breeder: MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

L: OPEN FEMALE

PHIL CH FARRAH VOM HAUS ATHENA, PCCISB 62726K3 2ND V2 RBB204 0
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: MR. ROMULO C MANAPSAL JR

BELLAY OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 67956K3 3RD V3202 0
Owner MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ Breeder: MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

ELLEN DEGLI ANGELI, PCCISB 68783K3 4TH201 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: MR. MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES

LARGA OF SUBIC CHUMPS, PCCISB 60721K3 5TH206 0
Owner MR. DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: MR. DENNIS E LEGASPI

BETINA VON DER NEU STADT, PCCISB 66748K3 WB,BB,BOB BPB203 5
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: MR. ARIEL L GALANG
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ROBERTO S TESORO (PHILIPPINES)

A - BABY PUPPY MALE

GANDI OF SUBIC CHUMPS, PCCISB 75049K3 1ST1104 0
Owner DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: DENNIS E LEGASPI

B - BABY PUPPY FEMALE

HAIFA DU BERGENIE, PCCISB 74817K3 1ST BBP1202 0
Owner FELY G ANG Breeder: BERNARDO VERGARA JR

MARTHA DEGLI ANGELI, PCCISB 75395K3 2ND1203 0
Owner MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES Breeder: MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES

C: MINOR PUPPY MALE

TREVOR VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73959K3 1ST904 0
Owner NEIL G BUSA Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

KUNO VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73966K3 2ND903 0
Owner ROLANDO L DESOLOC Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

D: MINOR PUPPY FEMALE

KENDRA VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73968K3 1ST1007 0
Owner JOSHUA JEROME P DE JESUS Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

THEA VON MARTANNE, PCCISB 73952K3 2ND1008 0
Owner CHRISTIANE ROBERTO C LINGAD Breeder: ROLANDO L DESOLOC

VALERIA OF WRIGHT PARK, PCCISB 74732K3 3RD1005 0
Owner CHRISTIANE ROBERTO C LINGAD Breeder: JASON A MADON

ARLETT VON HINTERHOF, PCCISB 74200K3 4TH1006 0
Owner JEREMIAH M DINGLASAN Breeder: PRINCE AARON WALDEMAR C VASQUEZ

F: PUPPY FEMALE

CHEN OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 74552K3 1ST801 0
Owner DANILO VENTURA Breeder: GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

SHALA VON DER HOK, PCCISB 73380K3 2ND802 0
Owner MARIO DIZON Breeder: DR. VICTOR TIONG

G: JUNIOR MALE

BAN VON DER HOK, PCCISB 71386K3 1ST SG1502 0
Owner DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: VICTOR TIONG

SONNENSCHEIN MIRO, PCCISB 72630K3 2ND SG2501 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: AUGUSTO BENEDICTO L SANTOS II

H: JUNIOR FEMALE

ANGIE VON DER HOK, PCCISB 71800K3 1ST603 0
Owner ROLANDO L DESOLOC Breeder: DR. VICTOR TIONG
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PHIL CH BANJA VOM MGE HAUS, PCCISB 73120K3 2ND601 0
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

HANAH DEGLI ANGELI, PCCISB 72152K3 3RD602 0
Owner FELY G ANG Breeder: MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES

I: INTERMEDIATE MALE

HERO VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71501K3 1ST SG1302 0
Owner ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

OTTI OF GREENWATER, PCCISB 70837K3 2ND SG2303 0
Owner NICO BRYAN P TAN Breeder: LEO DE GUZMAN

HOMER VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71503K3 3RD SG3301 0
Owner VINCENT THOMAS P CASTRO Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

J: INTERMEDIATE FEMALE

NIKI ASIANNO ZWINGER, PCCISB 70664K3 1ST SG1403 0
Owner ARSENIO CASTILLO Breeder: ARSENIO CASTILLO

SONNENSCHEIN FAIRY OAK, PCCISB 70381K3 2ND SG2404 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: MR. AUGUSTO BENEDICTO L SANTOS II

HANNAH VON ANDREAS, PCCISB 71510K3 3RD SG3401 0
Owner ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES Breeder: ATTY. JESSE HERMOGENES ANDRES

K: OPEN MALE

BAZHER OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 67952K3 WD,BD,BOS105 5
Owner MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ Breeder: MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ

L: OPEN FEMALE

PHIL CH FARRAH VOM HAUS ATHENA, PCCISB 62726K3 2ND RWB204 0
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: MR. ROMULO C MANAPSAL JR

BETINA VON DER NEU STADT, PCCISB 66748K3 3RD203 0
Owner DR. PABLO R OLIVAREZ Breeder: MR. ARIEL L GALANG

ELLEN DEGLI ANGELI, PCCISB 68783K3 4TH201 0
Owner PETER L SO Breeder: MR. MATIAS LAUREANO M DE LOS ANGELES

LARGA OF SUBIC CHUMPS, PCCISB 60721K3 5TH206 0
Owner MR. DENNIS E LEGASPI Breeder: MR. DENNIS E LEGASPI

BELLAY OF MGE HAUS, PCCISB 67956K3 WB,BB,BOB BPB202 5
Owner MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ Breeder: MR. GIAN PAOLO ENRIQUEZ
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